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Women / XB / Jr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Goodwin1477
River City

9.550 9.425 9.5008.900 37.375
1 2 6 3T 1 

1 

Aaliyah Mendez1496
National Elite

9.425 9.450 9.5508.850 37.275
2 1 8T 2 2 

2 

Ginger Malish1497
National Elite

9.300 9.300 9.5009.050 37.150
4 4T 3 4T 3 

3 

Isabel Andren1494
National Elite

9.200 9.400 9.5008.800 36.900
5 3 10 5T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Duerr1475
River City

9.325 9.300 9.1509.100 36.875
3 5T 2 8T 5 

5 

Lillee Herrera1453
National Elite

8.975 9.075 9.4509.350 36.850
8 7 1 6 6 

6 

Addisyn Maniez1490
Impact Zone

9.175 9.000 9.3508.950 36.475
6 9 4T 7 7 

7 

Hanya Abdelghany1495
National Elite

9.050 8.550 9.6258.850 36.075
7 12 9T 1 8 

8 

Payton Randle1479
River City

8.950 9.200 8.7008.950 35.800
9T 6 5T 11 9 

9 

Zaniya Graddy1478
River City

8.950 8.850 8.4508.875 35.125
10T 10 7 13 10 

10 

Kloie Campos1486
Impact Zone

8.600 8.650 9.1508.600 35.000
12 11 12 9T 11 

11 

Taryn Young1445
River City

8.700 8.200 8.9508.650 34.500
11 13 11 10 12 

12 

Tori Gonzales1476
River City

8.500 9.025 8.5008.250 34.275
13 8 13 12 13 

13 
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